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The Menu of Shiraz Bar and from Las Vegas includes about 114 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $10.9.
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Shiraz Bar and Menu

10 Most Popular

FESENJAN $19.0
Oriental Dishes

FALAFEL $7.0
Burgers

BUN KABOB $7.0
Seqfood

SHRIMP SCAMPI $19.0
Side Dishes

ZEYTOON PARVARDEH $5.0
Drinks

DRINKS

Chicken

CHICKEN STRIPS $9.0
Tlamb Dishes

LAMB ROGHAN JOSH $18.0
T I .SF [ ] lt. l

MALAI CHICKEN TIKKA $16.0

Tapas

EGGPLANT TAPAS

Soup

LENTIL SOUP $7.0

Vorspeisen Und
Zwiscl ichi

TORSHI $5.0
1,. (]

CHICKEN DUM BIRYANI $15.0
GHEYMEH BADEMJAN $16.0

Vegetables

PALAK PANEER (SAAG PANEER) $13.0

Tischgericht Indisch

MACHLI MASALA $16.0

Salate - fileiner Hunger

MIXED GRILLED $27.0

Hot Drinks

TEA

Meals

CLASSIC SALAD $7.0

Biryani & Rice

TARKARI (VEGETABLE) BIRYANI $13.0

Pastries

FALODEH $6.0



AMRITSARI FISH PAKORA

Main Course (‘Veg.)

BINDHI MASALA

Specialty Dishes

PANEER SHASHLIK

Sundries

PLAIN BASMATI RICE

Featured Drink

SAFFRON ICE CREAM
[ ]

Dinner Entrées

LAMB SHANK

Tabobs

KOOBIDEH KABOB

Meat Tovers
Sandwiches [ Wraps

SHAWARMA PHILLY (BEEF OR
CHICKEN)

Rice Platters

CHELO KABOB SOLTANI

Chef Specialty

PAKISTANI CHICKEN KARAHI

$10.0

$13.0

$10.0

$5.0

$5.0

$9.0

$12.0

$8.0

$25.0

$15.0

Goat Curries

MUTTON (GOAT) KORMA $18.0
Beef Tiabobs

SHISH KABOB $25.0
Persian

TURKISH COFFEE TIRAMISU $6.0
Desi Entries

NIHARI $17.0
Shawarma Plates

BEEF SHAWARMA $8.0
Condiments find Sauces
HUMMUS $6.0
Gatti&AAmp;dpos;S Favorites
VEGETARIAN SAMPLER $10.0
Dessert Delights

MALAI KULFI $6.0
Chicken Tiabobs

CHICKEN KABOB $14.0
Tets Get Serious - Platters
HOMEMADE FALAFEL PLATTER $10.0
Indian & Pakistani

GAJAR KA HALWA (GAJRELA) $6.0



Shiraz Bar and Menu

Indian lamb Specialties

LAMB KARAHI $18.0
(]

Stews & Rice

GHORMEH SABZI $16.0

(]
Tandoori Treasure
LAMB SEEKH KEBAB $17.0
(]

Sides from the Tandoor

TANDOORI PARATHA $3.0

Mived Specialties

BAKLAVA $5.0

Vegelarian

BHAGARE BAINGAN $11.0

PALAK ALOO $11.0

Tish Dishes

SHRIMP MASALA $19.0

FISH AND CHIPS $10.0

Vegetarian Dishes

TADKA DAL $11.0

BORANI $8.0

CHELO KABOB KOOBIDEH $14.0

CHELO KABOB BARG $22.0

fippetizer

ALOO TIKKI WITH CHOLAY $8.0
PESHAWRI CHAPLI KABOB $13.0
LACHHA PARATHA $4.0

KEEMA (GROUND LAMB) PARATHA $6.0

Beverages

DOOGH $3.0
ICED TEA, TEA, COFFEE, MILK HOT

CHOCOLATE 525
MUTTON (GOAT) BIRYANI $17.0
ASH $8.0
SHIRAZ GREEK SALAD $9.0
SHIRAZ'S SOUP OF THE DAY
Tandoori Specialty

PESHAWRI LAMB CHOP $23.0
PANEER SHESHLIK $13.0
VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

GARDEN SALAD $5.5
SALAD SHIRAZI $5.0

CAESAR SALAD $7.0
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Specials

GHEYMEH POLO $16.0
JOOJEH KABOB (CHICKEN ON $18.0
THE BONE) '
ZERESHK POLO (BARBERRY

RICE) $18.0
Starters

SHISH KABAB DOLMEH $26.0
FATTOUSH $9.0
MIXED VEGETABLE PAKORA $6.0

These Types Of Dishes fre
Being Served

MEAT
CHICKEN
FISH
i GULAB JAMUN $6.0
KHEER $6.0

ZOLBIA AND BAMIEH $6.0
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE $6.0

Ingredients Used

JUMBO SHRIMP $23.0
SALMON $19.0
BASMATI RICE

SHRIMP

fippetizers
VEGETABLE SAMOSA
MUST' MOOSER
MUST' KHIAR

BABA GHONOUSH
KASH BADEMJAN
DOLMEH

TABULI

Indian

CHICKEN PAKORA
CHICKEN TANDOORI

CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA

CHICKEN KORMA

ALOO GOBI

PANEER TIKKA MASALA
CHANA MASALA

RAITA

PLAIN NAAN
GARLIC NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI
SOFT DRINKS
CHICKEN BIRYANI
TANDOORI CHICKEN
NAAN

CHICKEN TIKKA
TIKKA MASALA

$6.0
$6.0
$5.0
$6.0
$8.0
$8.0
$5.0

$9.0
$14.0

$16.0

$15.0
$11.0
$13.0
$11.0
$5.5
$3.0
$4.0
$3.0
$2.5
$10.0
$10.0
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Shiraz Bar and

2575 S Decatur BlvdNV 89102,
Las Vegas, United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
Sunday 11:00-22:00
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